
ANNEX NO. 1 OVERALL BUDGET

LE NOZZE Dl FIGARO TOTAL l 50% NDB 25% CAEN 25%SND
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ANNEX NO. 2: SCHEDULE

Czech Republic stage studio

Mon 27.l.25 music, reh. Figaro

Tue 28.1.25 music, reh. Figaro

Wed 29.l.25 10 into+18 stage reh. Figaro

Thu 30.1.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Fri 31.1.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Sát 1.2.25

Sun2.Z.25

Man 3.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Tue 4.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Wed 5.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Thu 6.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Fri 7.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Sát 8.2.25

Sun 9.2.25

Man 10.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Tue 11.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Wed 12.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Thu 13.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Fri 14.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Sát 15.2.25

Sůnl6;t.25

Mon 17.2.25 technical Figaro 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Tue 18.2.25 tech+light. Figaro 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Wed 19.2.25 light. Figaro, 18 stage reh. 10 stage reh. Figaro

Thu 20.2.25 10 stage reh. Figaro 18 stage reh. Figaro

Fri 21.2.25 10+lSstage reh. Figaro

Sát 22.2.25

Suh23.2.25 a:?';:

Mon 24.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Tue 25.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro



Wed 26.2.25 10 stage reh. Figaro 18 stage reh. Figaro

Thu 27.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Fri 28.2.25 10+18 stage reh. Figaro

Sát 1.3.25

Sun2.3.25

Man 3.3.25 lO+light+18 stage reh. Figaro

Tue 4.3.25 lO+light+18 stage reh. Figaro

Wed 5.3.25 light+18 piano dress reh. Figaro

Thu 6.3.25 light+18 piano dress reh. Figaro

Fri 7.3.25 10+18 sitzprobe Pha

Sát 8.3.25 10+18 sitzprobe Pha

Sun9.3.25 iQ+ISsÍtzpFobePha?

Mon 10.3.25 lO+light+lSorch. Figaro

Tue 11.3.25 lO+light+18 arch. Figaro

Wed 12.3.25 lO+light+18 orch. Figaro

Thu 13.3.25

Fri 14.3.25

Sát 15.3.25

Sunl6.3.25

Mon 17.3.25 18 dress reh. ith orch. Figaro

Tue 18.3.25 18 dress reh. ith orch. Figaro

Wed 19.3.25 18 Gen. Reh. Figaro

Thu 20.3.25 18 Gen. Reh. Figaro

Fri 21.3.25

Sát 22.3.25 Prem. Figaro

Sun 23.3.25 Prém.Figaro

Sát 29.3.25 Figaro

Sun 30.3.25 Figaro

Fri 4.4.25 Figaro

Sát 5.4.25 Figaro

France

Thu 17.4.25 set upCaen



Fri 18.4.25

Sát 19.4.25

Sun 20.4.25

Mon 21.4.25

Tue 22.4.25

Wed 23.4.25

Fri 25.4.25

Sun 27.4.25

Tue 29.4.25

Czech Republic

Man 16.6.25

Tue 17.6.25

Fri 20.6.25

Sát 21.6.25

Slovakia

April-May

2026

22. and 24. 5.

2026

set up Caen

set up Caen

set up Caen

light. Caen

Repetition Generále (Caen)

Figaro (Caen)

Figaro (Caen)

Figaro (Caen)

Figaro (Litomyšl)

Figaro (Litomyšl)

rehearsals

Premiere

light. Litomyšl

stage reh. Litomyšl


